GWIC Race Day Services Survey

Q1 When was the last time that you interacted with one of the
Commission’s Stewards or On-Track Veterinarians?

Answered: 19  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Recently (In the last few days) 47.37%
Relatively recently (within the last week) 21.05%
Sometime ago (within the past month) 5.26%

It has been a while (within the past three months) 15.79%
Longer 10.53%
TOTAL
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GWIC Race Day Services Survey

Q2 How frequently do you come into direct contact with the Commission’s

Stewards or On-Track Veterinarians?

Answered: 18  Skipped: 1
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TOTAL
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GWIC Race Day Services Survey

Q3 Overall, how satisfied or dissatisfied are you with the stewarding
services we provided?

Answered: 19  Skipped: 0
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Very
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very satisfied 15.79% 3
Somewhat satisfied 36.84% 7
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 21.05% 4
Somewhat dissatisfied 15.79% 3
Very dissatisfied 10.53% 2
TOTAL 19
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GWIC Race Day Services Survey

Q4 Overall, how satisfied or dissatisfied are you with our steward’s
management of meetings?

Answered: 19  Skipped: 0

Very satisfied
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Very
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very satisfied 26.32% 5
Somewhat satisfied 31.58% 6
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 21.05% 4
Somewhat dissatisfied 15.79% 3
Very dissatisfied 5.26% 1
TOTAL 19
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GWIC Race Day Services Survey

Q5 What is your view regarding how fair and impartial our Stewards are in
running meetings?

Answered: 19  Skipped: 0

Very fair &
impartial

Somewhat fair
& impartiall

Neither fair &
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Somewhat no
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very fair & impartial 21.05% 4
Somewhat fair & impartial 52.63% 10
Neither fair & impartial 15.79% 3
Somewhat not fair & impartial 10.53% 2
Not very fair & impartial 0.00% 0
TOTAL 19
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GWIC Race Day Services Survey

Q6 Overall, how satisfied or dissatisfied are you with the veterinary
services we provided?

Answered: 19  Skipped: 0

Very satisfied

Satisfied

Neither
satisfied no...

Dissatisfied

Very
dissatisfied
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very satisfied 36.84% 7
Satisfied 36.84% 7
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 10.53% 2
Dissatisfied 5.26% 1
Very dissatisfied 10.53% 2
TOTAL 19
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GWIC Race Day Services Survey

Q7 What is your view regarding our Veterinarians pre and post-race
exams and dealing with injured greyhounds?

Answered: 18  Skipped: 1
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very High-quality 11.11%

High quality 33.33%
Neither high or low quality 44.44%

Low quality 11.11%

Very low quality 0.00%
TOTAL
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GWIC Race Day Services Survey

Q8 How would you rate the overall quality of the race day services we
provide?

Answered: 18  Skipped: 1
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very high quality 11.11%

High quality 38.89%
Neither high nor low quality 44.44%

Low quality 5.56%

Very low quality 0.00%
TOTAL
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GWIC Race Day Services Survey

Q9 How responsive were our stewards or veterinarians to your questions
or concerns about our servicing race meetings?
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Answered: 19

Somewhat
responsive

Not so
responsive

Not at all
responsive

ANSWER CHOICES
Extremely responsive
\ery responsive
Somewhat responsive
Not so responsive

Not at all responsive

TOTAL

20% 30% 40% 50%

9/11

Skipped: 0

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
10.53%

31.58%

42.11%

15.79%

0.00%

90% 100%

19





